poradi

N o bk WN P

bowler/ka 1

Tétek Petr
Smetana Martin
Krauskopf Josef
Vacek Tomas
Klimes Josef
Markova Denisa

bowler/ka 2

Elids Petr
Rihova Véra
Slach Zbynék
Lexova Sophie
Hruskova Libuse
Popel Stanislav

o o o 1HDC

N
(6]

o o o 2HDC

1hra
168 = 179
170 = 150
170 119
132 161
169 = 137
118 129

DVOJICE - CERVEN

kvalifikace
2 hra 3 hra
177 205 132 164
189 152 201 158
166 156 140 212
168 119 121 126
187 133 157 136
89 131 92 88

4 hra
193 175
159 161
155 | 164
132 147
171 151
143 176

soucet
1393
1372
1282
1306
1273
998
0

1hra
172 188
190 @ 149
141 125
117 96

2 hra
164 = 199
171 | 168
180 @ 217
127 = 105

findle
3 hra
182 @ 149
182 174
170 @ 213
114 @ 139

4 hra
192 | 213
156 @ 167
141 @ 183
137 ' 169

soucet bod

1459
1389
1370
1204

0

0

0

6

5
4
3
2
1
0



ZENA

174

MUZ

217



